
SAS-grade doctors and dentists are welcome to join us for thisSAS-grade doctors and dentists are welcome to join us for thisSAS-grade doctors and dentists are welcome to join us for this
free-to-attend educational event.free-to-attend educational event.free-to-attend educational event.

Programme:Programme:Programme:

13.15 - Introduction, Jane Shearer13.15 - Introduction, Jane Shearer13.15 - Introduction, Jane Shearer
13.30 - Appraisal for SAS doctors and dentists, Fiona McIlveney13.30 - Appraisal for SAS doctors and dentists, Fiona McIlveney13.30 - Appraisal for SAS doctors and dentists, Fiona McIlveney
14.30 - Quality Improvement, Lianne Colville and Lucy Atalla14.30 - Quality Improvement, Lianne Colville and Lucy Atalla14.30 - Quality Improvement, Lianne Colville and Lucy Atalla
15.30 - Tea & coffee break15.30 - Tea & coffee break15.30 - Tea & coffee break
15.45 - Human Factors, Michael Moneypenny15.45 - Human Factors, Michael Moneypenny15.45 - Human Factors, Michael Moneypenny   

Please contact Please contact Please contact SASDevelopment@nes.scot.nhs.ukSASDevelopment@nes.scot.nhs.ukSASDevelopment@nes.scot.nhs.uk   for any queries.for any queries.for any queries.   

NHS Forth Valley SAS
Educational Event 

DATE /  TIME
Thursday 6th October, 13:15 to 16:30

VENUE
Lecture Theatre, Forth Valley Royal
Hospital 

CPD is being applied for

Click here to book your
place!

mailto:SASDevelopment@nes.scot.nhs.uk
https://response.questback.com/nhseducationforscotland/fv_educational_event

